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Trading Activity for October 24th, 2023

Volume
1,188,100.00

SYMBOL

BTE
BITF
WEED
K
ATH
AQN
XU
HUT
CVE
BTO
CXB
DML
MEG
TVE
CPG
ABX
NGD
MFC
CIA
AC
T
TLRY
TECK.B
PRU
BTCC
TD
0OGC
BNS
RY
HBM

FVI
NXE
CM
WCP
FSz
BB
Su
TCW
BIR
QBR.B
LAC
XRE
NGC
HSU

Trades
3,715.00

MARKET
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TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
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TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
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TSX
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX

VOLUME

66,000
59,100
55,500
54,500
51,500
47,800
28,600
27,600
24,400
23,600
23,200
20,700
20,600
20,100
16,300
15,200
14,900
12,900
11,900
11,700
11,200
11,200
11,100
10,700
9,900
9,800
9,400
9,100
9,000
8,400

8,400
8,200
7,700
7,500
6,900
6,900
6,800
6,700
6,500
6,300
6,100
6,100
6,000
5,800

$19,824,780.50

TRADES

50
29
5
79
24
76
14
81
153
53
13
8
197
27
27
31
31
66
25
60
86
43
81
8
2
85
21
72
67
44

7
37
56
24
27
15
38
12
20
59
16

3
12

3

VALUE

$395,603.00
$97,564.00
$44,375.00
$404,047.00
$211,527.00
$336,273.00
$826,309.00
$85,902.00
$667,326.00
$106,522.00
$34,247.00
$44,477.00
$552,274.00
$77,974.00
$179,978.00
$343,739.00
$22,068.00
$308,529.00
$63,775.00
$194,785.00
$250,232.00
$29,310.00
$553,008.00
$16,049.00
$64,977.00
$753,637.00
$23,759.00
$511,717.00
$995,465.00
$49,462.00

$34,081.00
$66,067.00
$371,272.00
$83,066.00
$33,385.00
$33,228.00
$308,734.00
$30,364.00
$49,538.00
$176,020.00
$56,193.00
$86,619.00
$1,737.50
$84,630.00



DTRYN
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XBM
ENB
BIG
HSD
TRP
CS
QQcC
BBD.B
NVEI
NPI
GBLC
PMIF
HOD
PSK
TOU
CURA
SGY
ISO
FIE
ZEB
OPS
GLXY
KNT
BIP.UN
BCE
HWX
FUU
AR
MAW
BRC

JUSH
TA
BLDP
SIL
HQU
FFH
EQB
DPM
CGL
GLO
OSK
MOz
SHOP
FOM
CHP.UN
FTT
NXR.UN
NWH.UN
OLA
PKI
CAE
FM
OTEX
LEV

XUT
AMC
AYA
ECN

8%
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture

CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

5,368
5,300
5,300
5,000
5,000
4,900
4,900
4,800
4,800
4,700
4,500
4,200
4,000
4,000
3,900
3,900
3,800
3,800
3,800
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,500
3,400
3,400
3,300
3,200
3,100
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000

3,000
2,800
2,800
2,800
2,800
2,700
2,700
2,600
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,400
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,200
2,200
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,000

B ABR
$37,105.00
$92,563.00
$220,739.00
$3,585.00
$137,902.00
$228,943.00
$23,196.00
$115,347.00
$195,883.00
$98,771.00
$87,359.00
$80.00
$68,788.00
$27,534.00
$94,707.00
$273,272.00
$17,916.00
$34,848.00
$13,911.00
$21,636.00
$106,202.00
$9,975.00
$20,053.00
$18,995.00
$103,983.00
$164,992.00
$22,186.00
$1,122.50
$1,560.00
$975.00
$1,032.50

$2,795.00
$29,758.00
$13,582.00
$19,612.00
$36,876.00
$2,938,637.00
$181,607.00
$22,634.00
$39,575.00
$5,396.00
$7,325.00
$1,250.00
$179,418.00
$9,870.00
$28,399.00
$86,695.00
$14,785.00
$9,464.00
$11,045.00
$89,405.00
$64,181.00
$62,747.00
$96,474.00
$5,135.00
$61,462.00
$48,684.00
$5,992.00
$15,222.00
$3,763.00
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FCR.UN
AFM
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GGD
ATZ
VLE
ARX
ZCS
TOI
TSND

CWB
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HPR
GXU
TGED
APM
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VCN
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ZPR
EMP.A
FTS
DOO
VDY
SRU.UN
GRT.UN
TFPM
CFP
XBB
XIC
CCco
IVN
VET
XFR
XQB
EIT.UN
HIVE
DBM
LIO
MN
ZST
VRNO
GDNP
ACME
LFST
TLT
SAE
API
GRAT
ATD
EDV
XFN
INE

Venture
TSX

CNSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
NEO
Venture
CNSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
CNSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

2,000
2,000

2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,700
1,700
1,600

1,600
1,600
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
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$1,330.00
$38,340.00

$100.00
$710.00
$25,755.00
$1,675.00
$15,137.00
$3,934.00
$26,398.00
$17,834.00
$45,828.00
$2,442.00
$42,099.00
$5,710.00
$39,333.00
$22,047.00
$148,930.00
$3,899.00

$43,364.00
$139,896.00
$10,485.00
$247.50
$28,365.00
$895.00
$1,090.00
$58,079.00
$4,685.00
$11,586.00
$52,676.00
$70,600.00
$123,042.00
$49,687.00
$28,611.00
$89,936.00
$23,493.00
$18,477.00
$34,218.00
$39,376.00
$69,128.00
$12,735.00
$23,752.00
$24,204.00
$21,300.00
$13,554.00
$5,097.00
$7,427.00
$850.00
$95.00
$48,780.00
$5,673.00
$95.00
$140.00
$15.00
$210.00
$45.00
$220.00
$210.00
$72,718.00
$28,903.00
$40,980.00
$8,935.00
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sic
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IMG

FF

WML
CBIT
EFR
PEY
FTN
SAP
ZFM
RCK
ZHY

TNT.UN

U.UN
XDIV
RBA

PD
ZRR

RQO
AIM
MFT

CSAV
NGT
IFC
CEU

NOVR
WFG

CTC.A
SES

cL

AP.UN
HQD
LSPD
VCB
Joy

TWM
HXT
CLS
CMG
scz
NVA
DYA
ROK
DOL

ABRA

CR

XMW
MGG
BLX

GSVR
RSLV
DLTA
LGD
PLTH

DB
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Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
CNSX
Venture

.88

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
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S1 T
$125.00
$50.00
$6,003.00
$75.00
$112.50
$100.00
$3,350.00
$132.50
$250.00
$122.50
$10,920.00
$12,805.00
$5,533.00
$24,339.00
$12,222.00
$1,214.00
$9,383.00
$1,557.00
$21,926.00
$18,808.00
$69,236.00
$66,165.00
$10,804.00
$14,040.00
$2,680.00
$13,888.00
$40,168.00
$36,892.00
$135,658.00
$2,557.00
$977.00
$63,717.00
$96,543.00
$5,074.00
$1,439.00
$10,911.00
$12,456.00
$11,628.00
$13,350.00
$3,018.00
$617.00
$28,710.00
$21,285.00
$4,736.00
$105.00
$6,581.00
$75.00
$197.50
$47,747.00
$140.00
$2,925.00
$22,856.00
$67.50
$13,013.00
$150.00
$97.50
$67.50
$140.00
$485.00
$70.00



BTR
VUL
CPAU
QuIS
HR.UN
LT
CBST
TNX
PXT
SPB
REI.UN
USA
0co
NVO
PKK
FMS
SGMD
VRE
ESE
ERF
SUP
BYN
cDz
LLG
PEA
SSVR
BIGG
DBG
MPVD
NRM
AYR.A
PPL
RGD
IAU
FSY
GGl
GCL
CNR
NUR
DIV
GASX
EMO
AOT
MAU
PNPN
BSR
STLC
EU
SLF
QSR
HMM]
XDV
ZDV
IP.UN
ZLB
MFI
ONEX
XRB
PIF
NTR

Venture
Venture

Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
NEO
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
CNSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
CNSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
CNSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
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500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

AP PMPPVYLIVPDPDPPDPPRPrOIOVPPPYPRPRPEPRPRPRrPRRrPRRRrPO0O0ORR,PORrRRrR RPN RrRRrRRrRRrRRRPRPORPRPORPFORRPRRPRPRPMPDPOUORRERRARNRRRRPER

$ldo¥d

$90.00
$72.50
$250.00
$152.50
$4,443.00
$212.50
$445.00
$270.00
$12,321.00
$4,744.00
$8,520.00
$240.00
$315.00
$82.50
$140.00
$135.00
$105.00
$13,003.00
$52.50
$11,815.00
$157.50
$142.50
$13,794.00
$137.50
$275.00
$242.50
$87.50
$270.00
$125.00
$220.00
$1,190.00
$21,130.00
$222.50
$1,050.00
$325.00
$50.00
$600.00
$72,490.00
$77.50
$1,216.00
$455.00
$160.00
$182.50
$300.00
$110.00
$130.00
$13,520.00
$1,745.00
$25,061.00
$36,758.00
$3,312.00
$9,841.00
$7,081.00
$4,811.00
$15,469.00
$10,106.00
$30,465.00
$8,348.00
$5,280.00
$31,193.00



CMRO
ETL
CUR
ESI
VCE
MAG
ARIS
DFN
GTII
ZMP
LUN
ZJK
TOY
GIL

KMP.UN
URE
XEG

TFI
WSP
CRT.UN

EFN
TCL.A
TIXT
MRC
PAAS
BIPC
DSG
ALA
FC
IMO
DFY
ENGH
ARE
ACO.X
WPM
ZLU
URC
VEQT
SLS
MG
ZEF
EMX
CF
NOU
WN
ZPL
BK
EMA
SSRM
FCGB
GFL
CAR.UN
FNV
MDI
GURU
TUO
CvO
HOU
LIF
ZIC

3%

Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

488

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

300
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
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$4:389.68
$1,168.00
$757.00
$1,060.00
$16,549.00
$6,044.00
$1,349.00
$1,361.00
$5,015.00
$5,128.00
$3,549.00
$6,780.00
$11,046.00
$11,973.00
$4,915.00
$657.00
$5,089.00
$33,364.00
$44,355.00
$54,782.00
$3,983.00

$5,686.00
$3,156.00
$1,855.00
$20,159.00
$4,189.00
$8,159.00
$19,879.00
$5,045.00
$1,926.00
$16,021.00
$7,594.00
$6,688.00
$2,215.00
$6,880.00
$11,948.00
$8,956.00
$760.00
$6,800.00
$1,138.00
$13,938.00
$2,280.00
$489.00
$1,416.00
$639.00
$29,218.00
$2,296.00
$1,948.00
$9,099.00
$3,969.00
$4,110.00
$8,042.00
$8,374.00
$38,003.00
$1,556.00
$400.00
$103.00
$1,063.00
$1,570.00
$3,094.00
$1,633.00



JWEL
SIA

CHE.UN
MTA
ZMU

NA
HEO

HAB
AEM
EXRO
NXH
qT
SOIL
GWO
XEQT
GIB.A
TRI
BEP.UN
WED
YGR
PHYS
FHYD
ABR
STN
d
MATR
HOM.U
FEC
FRU
CLP.UN
SsL
CIX
DS
GOLD
EIF
AOI
BYD
ow
GMG
ACT
QCD
BN
EQX
KRR
RUS
BTB.UN
JAG
A
BHC
sv
TKO
BAM
SVM
WELL

FLGA
CPX
FISH

TSX
TSX

TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

TSX
TSX
Venture

100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
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2,350.00
1,037.00

$813.00

$394.00
$1,178.00
$8,559.00

$421.00

$933.00
$6,764.00
$168.00
$131.00
$8,249.00
$252.00
$3,738.00
$2,534.00
$13,539.00
$16,934.00
$3,151.00
$357.00
$174.00
$2,093.00
$150.00
$153.00
$8,478.00
$769.00
$1,443.00
$1,095.00
$1,049.00
$1,437.00
$586.00
$652.00
$1,348.00
$578.00
$108.00
$4,341.00
$260.00
$23,110.00
$6,685.00
$120.00
$114.00
$3,061.00
$4,240.00
$628.00
$409.00
$3,383.00
$296.00
$136.00
$1,017.00
$990.00
$395.00
$154.00
$4,175.00
$318.00
$394.00

$1,780.00
$3,614.00
$116.00
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